SB-3 14-inch Beadlock Specifications

SIZE
14x7
14x7
14x7
14x7
14x7
14x7
14x10 (rear)
14x10 (rear)
14x10 (rear)
14x10 (rear)
14x10 (rear)
14x10 (rear)

BOLT PATTERN

4/110
4/110
4/137
4/137
4/156
4/156
4/110
4/110
4/137
4/137
4/156
4/156

OFFSET

5+2 (+30mm)
5+2 (+30mm)
5+2 (+30mm)
5+2 (+30mm)
5+2 (+30mm)
5+2 (+30mm)
5+5 (+0mm)
5+5 (+0mm)
5+5 (+0mm)
5+5 (+0mm)
5+5 (+0mm)
5+5 (+0mm)

FINISH
Matte Black
Machined
Matte Black
Machined
Matte Black
Machined
Matte Black
Machined
Matte Black
Machined
Matte Black
Machined

PART #
521468
521459
521469
521460
521470
521461
521471
521462
521472
521463
521473
521464

SB-3 15-inch Beadlock Specifications

SIZE BOLT PATTERN  OFFSET FINISH PART #
15x7 4/110 5+2 (+30mm)  Matte Black 521474
15x7 4/110 5+2 (+30mm)  Machined 521465
15x7 4/137 5+2 (+30mm)  Matte Black 521475
15x7 4/137 5+2 (+30mm) Machined 521466
15x7 4/156 5+2 (+30mm)  Matte Black 521476
15x7 4/156 5+2 (+30mm)  Machined 521467
15x10 4/137 5+5 (+0mm) Matte Black 521728
15x10 4/156 5+5 (+0mm) Matte Black 521729
DS340 Dune Sport Specifications
SIZE PLYRATING DIAMETER TREADDEPTH MAXPSI MAXLOAD WEIGHT PART#
29x11-14 2-plyrated  29.0in. 0.25in. 18 psi 915 Ibs. 21.8 Ibs. 521430
29x13-14  2-ply rated 29.2in. 0.80in. 18 psi 1,100 Ibs. 26.0 Ibs. 521431
31x11-15  2-ply rated 31.1in. 0.251n. 18 psi 1,015 Ibs. 22.8 Ibs. 521711
31x13-15  2-ply rated 31.21in. 0.80in. 18 psi 1,200 Ibs. 26.4 Ibs. 521712

Looking for dependable powersports wheels and tires? Rely on System 3 Off-Road for quality and long-lasting products.



https://www.powersportsid.com/wheels-tires.html
https://www.powersportsid.com/system-3-off-road/

